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PERSONAL PROFILE 

 

Name:    Muhammad Usman          

Father’s Name:  Lal bahadar                                                          

Date of Birth:               March 18, 1997   

CNIC No:                        42201-2232289-3 

Marital Status:   Married   

Mother Tongue:             Pashto                                                                         

Gender:              Male 

Nationality:   Pakistani   
 

OBJECTIVES 

 

              Looking forward to test and improve my existing skills and develop new skills to be able to 

achieve both organizational as well as personal goals. To be a member of a dynamic and reputable 

organization with consistent growing and rewarding opportunities where I can utilize my knowledge 

that I have acquired during my academic career. 

 

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION      

 

 

WORKING EXPERIENCE  

 Working as a Visiting Lecturer at Government College of Commerce-II, Mardan since 

December  2019 till date. 

 Worked as an (ELT) English Language Teacher at PELICS Mardan since November 2020 till 

January 2021. 

 

 

 

 

 

Degree Duration Division From 

    

Hifz -E- Quran 

 

M.COM 
 

B.COM  

 

D.COM 

 

Matric 
 

 

     2018 

 

 2020-2021 
 

 2017-2018 

 

 2014-2015 

 

 2012-2013 
 

 

1st  

 

1st 

 

1st  

 

2nd 

 

2nd  
 

 

Wifaq ul Madaris, Multan.  

 

Abdul Wali Khan University,Mardan. 
 

Abdul Wali Khan University,Mardan 

 

KPBT&CE,Peshawar.  

 

BISE,Mardan. 



MAJOR COURCES 

 

ADDITIONAL SKILLS AND INTERSTS 

 

 Management 

 Leading 

 Practical work experience as lecturer 

 English Language Teacher (ELT) 

 Internet and Web Surfing 

 Sports, Reading Books, Newspapers. 

 

LANGUAGES 

 

 English  Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding 

 Urdu  Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding 

 Pashto  Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding 

 Arabic  Speaking, Reading and Understanding 

 

 
 

AREAS OF INTEREST 

 

 Management 

 Lecturership 

 Deep Learning   

 E-Commerce 

 

REFERENCES 

      

Dr. Motawali Khan   

     Associate Professor,  

     Government College of Commerce-II, Mardan                                      0300-5738191 

 Financial Accounting  Cost Accounting 

 Management  Marketing 

 Human Resource Management  Financial Management 

 Auditing  Banking 

 Advanced Accounting   Commerce 

 

 


