VILLAGE & POST OFFICE GARHI KAPOORA, TEHSIL GARHI KAPOORA, DISTRICT MARDAN (KP)

Cell: +92 (0) 315 9495050

Email: usmankhan495050@gmail.com

PERSONAL PROFILE

Name:	Muha
Father's Name:	Lal ba
Date of Birth:	Marc
CNIC No:	4220
Marital Status:	Marri
Mother Tongue:	Pasht
Gender:	Male
Nationality:	Pakis

Muhammad Usman Lal bahadar March 18, 1997 42201-2232289-3 Married Pashto Male Pakistani



OBJECTIVES

Looking forward to test and improve my existing skills and develop new skills to be able to achieve both organizational as well as personal goals. To be a member of a dynamic and reputable organization with consistent growing and rewarding opportunities where I can utilize my knowledge that I have acquired during my academic career.

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

Degree	Duration	Division	From
Hifz -E- Quran	2018	1 st	Wifaq ul Madaris, Multan.
M.COM	2020-2021	1 st	Abdul Wali Khan University, Mardan.
B.COM	2017-2018	1 st	Abdul Wali Khan University, Mardan
D.COM	2014-2015	2nd	KPBT&CE,Peshawar.
Matric	2012-2013	2nd	BISE,Mardan.

WORKING EXPERIENCE

- Working as a Visiting Lecturer at Government College of Commerce-II, Mardan since December 2019 till date.
- Worked as an (ELT) English Language Teacher at PELICS Mardan since November 2020 till January 2021.

MAJOR COURCES

- Financial Accounting
- Management
- Human Resource Management
- Auditing
- Advanced Accounting

- Cost Accounting
- Marketing
- Financial Management
- Banking
- Commerce

ADDITIONAL SKILLS AND INTERSTS

- > Management
- ➤ Leading
- Practical work experience as lecturer
- English Language Teacher (ELT)
- Internet and Web Surfing
- Sports, Reading Books, Newspapers.

LANGUAGES

- English Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding
- Urdu Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding
- Pashto Speaking, Writing, Reading and Understanding
- Arabic Speaking, Reading and Understanding

AREAS OF INTEREST

- > Management
- ➢ Lecturership
- Deep Learning
- ➢ E-Commerce

REFERENCES

Dr. Motawali Khan

Associate Professor, Government College of Commerce-II, Mardan

0300-5738191